Page 1 of 1
Modified 4 Nov 2022
AU Technical Support 1800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.com.au
NZ Technical Support 0800-AERIAL237425   www.matchmaster.co.nz
4.3-10 Plug for LL400/LMR400 50 Ohm
Spring Finger
56MM-43-10P
The 43-10P is a straight 4.3-10 connector for 10mm solid
core 50ohm coax LL400/LMR400 and similar spring
finger inner & crimp outer. Teflon (PTFE) dielectric and
internal silicon rubber gasket for waterproofing
Features and Benefits
 » 4.3-10 type connector for use with 56MM-E400
series cable
 » Impedance: 50Ω nominal with DC-6GHz
frequency range
 » Temperature range of -45 to +125 degrees celsius
 » Brass body with SUCO plating and beryllium copper
silver-coated centre pin
 » Internal silicon rubber gasket for waterproofing
 » Passive intermodulation: (2 x 20W) -150dBc
56MM-43-10P Specifications
Impedance 50Ω
Frequency Range DC~6GHz
Temperature Range -45 to +125 °C
Passive Intermodulation (2 x 20W) -150dBc Min